
Horgenzell

Kappel

Wittenhofen

Illmensee

Wilhelmsdorf

Markdorf

Salem

27

57

43

13

42

12

04

34

23

53

42

12

43

13

56

26

06

45

55 55

06

21

32 32

40

27

18

Friedrichshafen

Ulm

ÜB

Zogenweiler/ 

Danketsweiler

von Ulm 

11

21

37

nach Ulm 

48

37

18

von FN 

47

36

17

nach FN 

12

21

38

28

02

49

Ravensburg

33

15

25

41

von FN 19

nach FN 37

nach FN 58
von FN 57

nach ÜB 58
von ÜB 57

7538 Illm-Wdf-RV

7538 RV-Wdf-Ilm

42 Horgenzell-Kappel
42 Kappel-Horgenzell

240 Altshausen-Wilhelmsdorf
40 Ostrach-Wilhelmsdorf

7384 Wittenhofen-Markdorf

41 Wittenhofen-Wdf

41 Wdf-Wittenhofen

7384 Markdorf-Wittenhofen

7381 Wittenhofen-Salem(-ÜB)
7381 (ÜB-)Salem-Wittenhofen

Ostrach
Altshausen

57

17


